Team Schedule

Boys

Varsity

Golf 8/7/2024 to 10/31/2024

Fort Cherry High School
110 Fort Cherry Rd
Mc Donald, PA 15057

Thomas Scarpone
School Phone: 724-796-1551
Home Phone: 724-462-5909

Fax: 724-356-2769
tscarpone@fortcherry.org

 Golf

Boys Varsity

S Thursday  08/08/24
Friday 08/09/24
Monday 08/12/24
Wednesday 08/14/24
Thursday 08/15/24

Monday 08/19/24
Tuesday 08/20/24
Thursday 08/22/24
Tuesday 08/27/24
Wednesday  08/28/24
Thursday 08/29/24
Tuesday 09/03/24
Wednesday  09/04/24
Thursday 02/05/24
Monday 09/09/24
Tuesday 09/10/24

Wednesday 09/11/24
Monday 09/16/24
Tuesday 09/17/24

Tuesday 09/24/24

Place

Waynesburg Central High Schooi (at
Rohanna)

OPEN (Tricada Golf Tourney at TBA) Away

*Burgettstown MS/HS (at
Quicksilver Golf Club)

*AVONWORTH HS (At Shannopin CC) Away
*Avella Area High School (At

Away

Home

Quicksilver golf club} Home
MeGuffey High School {Exhibition at
Dogwood) Away
*Our Lady of the Sacred Heart (at Awa
Moon CC or Deer trails TBD) Y
*Keystone Oaks High School (at Home
Quicksilver Golf Club)

Jefferson-Morgan MS/HS (exhibition

at Greene CC) Away
*Chartiers-Houston Jr/Sr High Awa
School {At Washington CC) Y
*Burgettstown MS/HS (At

Ponderosa) Away
*AVONWORTH HS (At Quicksilver

golf club) Home
Beaver Area High School

(Exhibition) Away
*Avella Area High School (At Indian

Run) Away
*Qur Lady of the Sacred Heart

{at Quicksilver) Home
Bethlehem Center Senior High Awa
School (Exhibition at Chippewa) Y
*Keystone Oaks High School (at Mt Away

Lebo golf course)
OPEN (Sectionals at Indian Run} Away

*Chartiers-Houston Jr/Sr High
School (at Quicksilver)
Carmichaels Area Middle/High
School (Exhibition at Home
Quicksilver}

Home

Dismiss

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
”~

1:15 PM

Depart
1:00 PM
6:30 AM

2:00 PM

1:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

1:15 PM

12:00 PM 12:00PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 AM

Time

3:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:30 PM '
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 FM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

1:30 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM

3:00 PM

Superintendent
Mr. Tom Samasky

07/15/2024 *=] eaguie Event

Jr. - Sr. High Principal

Dr. Trisha Craig

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletlc Director

Thomas Scarpone
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