Team Schedule Boys Varsity Golf 8/7/2024 to 10/31/2024

Fort Cherry High School 110 Fort Cherry Rd Mc Donald, PA 15057

Thomas Scarpone

School Phone: 724-796-1551 Home Phone: 724-462-5909

Fax: 724-356-2769

tscarpone@fortcherry.org

· Golf

Boys Varsity					Dismiss	Depart	Time
			Waynesburg Central High School (at	Place	DISTILISS	·	•
	S Thursday	08/08/24	Rohanna)	Away		1:00 PM	3:00 PM
	Friday	08/09/24	OPEN (Tricada Golf Tourney at TBA)	Away		6:30 AM	8:00 AM
	Monday	08/12/24	*Burgettstown MS/HS (at Quicksilver Golf Club)	Home			3:30 PM
	Wednesday	08/14/24	*AVONWORTH HS (At Shannopin CC)	Away		2:00 PM	4:00 PM
	Thursday	08/15/24	*Avella Area High School (At Quicksilver golf club)	Home			2:30 PM
	Monday	08/19/24	McGuffey High School (Exhibition at Dogwood)	Away		1:45 PM	3:30 PM
	Tuesday	08/20/24	*Our Lady of the Sacred Heart (at Moon CC or Deer trails TBD)	Away		1:00 PM	2:30 PM
	Thursday	08/22/24	*Keystone Oaks High School (at Quicksilver Golf Club)	Home			2:30 PM
	Tuesday	08/27/24	Jefferson-Morgan MS/HS (exhibition at Greene CC)	Away	1:00 PM	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
	Wednesday	08/28/24	*Chartiers-Houston Jr/Sr High School (At Washington CC)	Away	1:30 PM	1:30 PM	3:00 PM
	Thursday	08/29/24	*Burgettstown MS/HS (At Ponderosa)	Away	1:30 PM	1:30 PM	3:00 PM
	Tuesday	09/03/24	*AVONWORTH HS (At Quicksilver golf club)	Home	2:00 PM		3:00 PM
	Wednesday	09/04/24	Beaver Area High School (Exhibition)	Away			3:00 PM
	Thursday	09/05/24	*Avella Area High School (At Indian Run)	Away	1:45 PM	1:45 PM	3:30 PM
	Monday	09/09/24	*Our Lady of the Sacred Heart (at Quicksilver)	Home	2:00 PM		3:00 PM
	Tuesday	09/10/24	Bethlehem Center Senior High School (Exhibition at Chippewa)	Away	1:15 PM	1:15 PM	3:00 PM
	Wednesday	09/11/24	*Keystone Oaks High School (at Mt Lebo golf course)	Away	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	1:30 PM
	Monday	09/16/24	OPEN (Sectionals at Indian Run)	Away		7:00 AM	8:00 AM
	Tuesday	09/17/24	*Chartiers-Houston Jr/Sr High School (at Quicksilver)	Home	2:00 PM		3:30 PM
	Tuesday	09/24/24	Carmichaels Area Middle/High School (Exhibition at Quicksilver)	Home	2:00 PM		3:00 PM

Superintendent					
Mr. Tom Samosky					

Jr. - Sr. High Principal Dr. Trisha Craig

Athletic Director Thomas Scarpone